Name

CASSANDRA NICOLE CANTU
ALEXIA PILAR FLORES
PILAR FLORES

ANTONIO FLORES I
HORACIO GARCIA JR
CASANDRA YVONNE NARVAEZ
DEBRA SUE SALINAS
ROBBIE SERNA

JUAN ANGEL GARZA

LUIS GARCIA GARZA
HUMBERTO GONZALEZ
LESVIA PEREZ MENDOZA
EULOGIO JR MENDOZA
KATHERINE ASHLEY PEREZ
JIMMY EARL RUSH
DONNA SUE RUSH

LOUIS PHILIP SALINAS
SAN JUANITA SALINAS
BRIDGET LYNN SHARP

JO ANNE SHARP

IRMA VIDAURRI

DANIELLA BENAVIDES
JACOB COLUNGA
ROSALINDA ESCOBEDO
HILDA L GUERRA

JESUS ENRIQUE MENDIETA
SYLVIA ANABEL MORALES
BENJAMIN MORALES
DELIO ADRIAN PALACIOS
LEANNE PENA

NORMA M RODRIGUEZ-RODARTE
PABLO VELA JR

MARIA NELDA YZAGUIRRE
CRYSTAL HINKEL ALVAREZ
MANUEL ARREDONDO JR
ROGELIO BAEZ
SANTOS ELIU CANTU

JUAN LINO ESCAMILLA
ANDREA LEIGH ESCAMILLA
JAVIER GUARDIAN JR
EVERANDO GUERRERO JR
ALFREDO GUTIERREZ
SIBONEY SOFIA GUTIERREZ

State ID

1165990361
2185722840
1015321761
1007268177
1007285302
1013752727
1007264510
1007278632
1182951261
1182951154
1007295276
1007304762
1007304758
2207543653
1007277042
1007277035
1007282131
1007303283
1014455492
1007276432
1011752688
1188985186
2144681922
1007295063
1007296528
1188156577
1007305008
1007304838
1020566831
1023051827
1007280104
1007268112
1039417661
1007285318
1020764999
2003565183
1007291680
1007288793
1009081878
1020589014
1204993842
1007299132
1143773333
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Democratic Party



TALIA INEZ MARIN
RENE R RAMIREZ

GABRIELLA CHRISELLE RAMOS
REBECCA RENEE RAMOS
CHRISTINE GUARDIAN RAMOS
IMELDA RODRIGUEZ

ROSA MARIA SALINAS

LAURA ISABEL TREVINO
BENITO ALEJANDRO VASQUEZ
VENESSA YVETTE VASQUEZ

3382495891
1007263980
2207437506
2168440396
1007268760
1007282610
1007269115
1007297123
1213726472
1007260625
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