

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
CASSANDRA NICOLE CANTU	1165990361		1	
ALEXIA PILAR FLORES	2185722840		1	
PILAR FLORES	1015321761		1	
ANTONIO FLORES III	1007268177		1	
HORACIO GARCIA JR	1007285302		1	
CASANDRA YVONNE NARVAEZ	1013752727		1	
DEBRA SUE SALINAS	1007264510		1	
ROBBIE SERNA	1007278632		1	
JUAN ANGEL GARZA	1182951261		2	
LUIS GARCIA GARZA	1182951154		2	
HUMBERTO GONZALEZ	1007295276		2	
LESVIA PEREZ MENDOZA	1007304762		2	
EULOGIO JR MENDOZA	1007304758		2	
KATHERINE ASHLEY PEREZ	2207543653		2	
JIMMY EARL RUSH	1007277042		2	
DONNA SUE RUSH	1007277035		2	
LOUIS PHILIP SALINAS	1007282131		2	
SAN JUANITA SALINAS	1007303283		2	
BRIDGET LYNN SHARP	1014455492		2	
JO ANNE SHARP	1007276432		2	
IRMA VIDAURRI	1011752688		2	
DANIELLA BENAVIDES	1188985186		3	
JACOB COLUNGA	2144681922		3	
ROSALINDA ESCOBEDO	1007295063		3	
HILDA L GUERRA	1007296528		3	
JESUS ENRIQUE MENDIETA	1188156577		3	
SYLVIA ANABEL MORALES	1007305008		3	
BENJAMIN MORALES	1007304838		3	
DELIO ADRIAN PALACIOS	1020566831		3	
LEANNE PENA	1023051827		3	
NORMA M RODRIGUEZ-RODARTE	1007280104		3	
PABLO VELA JR	1007268112		3	
MARIA NELDA YZAGUIRRE	1039417661		3	
CRYSTAL HINKEL ALVAREZ	1007285318		4	
MANUEL ARREDONDO JR	1020764999		4	
ROGELIO BAEZ	2003565183		4	
SANTOS ELIU CANTU	1007291680		4	
JUAN LINO ESCAMILLA	1007288793		4	
ANDREA LEIGH ESCAMILLA	1009081878		4	
JAVIER GUARDIAN JR	1020589014		4	
EVERANDO GUERRERO JR	1204993842		4	
ALFREDO GUTIERREZ	1007299132		4	
SIBONEY SOFIA GUTIERREZ	1143773333		4	

TALIA INEZ MARIN	3382495891	4
RENE R RAMIREZ	1007263980	4
GABRIELLA CHRISSELLE RAMOS	2207437506	4
REBECCA RENEE RAMOS	2168440396	4
CHRISTINE GUARDIAN RAMOS	1007268760	4
IMELDA RODRIGUEZ	1007282610	4
ROSA MARIA SALINAS	1007269115	4
LAURA ISABEL TREVINO	1007297123	4
BENITO ALEJANDRO VASQUEZ	1213726472	4
VENESSA YVETTE VASQUEZ	1007260625	4